
Hallenspielplan  Berufliches Schulzentrum Schongau  ( 86956-2 )
Wilhelm-Köhlerstraße 40
86956   Schongau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 11.11.2023 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:45

18:00

18:00

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksklasse
B

Bezirksklasse
B

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksklasse
B

TSV Schongau

TSV Schongau II

SV München-Laim

FT München-Süd

TSV Schongau

TSV Schongau II

FT München-Süd

SV München-Laim

FT München Blumenau II

ESV München-Ost

ESV München-Ost

FT München Blumenau II

5:3

4:4

3:4

2:6

3:5

2:6

Sa. 20.01.2024 14:00

16:00

Bezirksklasse
B

Bezirksklasse
A

TSV Schongau II

TSV Schongau

TSV Neuried II

1. BC München IV

0:8

5:3

Sa. 06.04.2024 14:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

18:20

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksklasse
B

Bezirksklasse
B

Bezirksklasse
B

Bezirksklasse
A

TSV Schongau

TSV Schongau II

TSV Unterpf...rmering II

TSV Schongau II

TSV Schongau

TSV Oberhac...eisenhofen

SV 1880 München II

SV 1880 München II

TSV Unterpf...rmering II

Team München II

4:4

4:4

5:3

2:6

4:4


